

શ્રીયત્તમભાઈ (GEN) મહેસાણાના મહેસાણા મુલક
દાંડા સંસ્થાના પાંચ દારીદાન રીયાલ દારીદાન
ચાલક દારીદાન

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 6, SBD/2020-21)

DIVISION

Executive Engrin

R M D Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Seaf. Urmil & Son)

(396)

Block-Suppi

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 Provisioning and fixing of existing boundaries					
City wide TMB P- (5)					
City = B/prior = 6.50 km					
off 4423.12/11 km					
— 14 2211.6					
City = R/prior = 6.50 km					
off 2048.18/11 km					
— 14 1029.6					

2/ clearing and grubbing					
2 road land — 4. —					
city per directional					
City wide TMB P- (5)					
City = 0.205 Hare					
off 49739.47/Hare					
— 14 10196.6					
3/ Excavation of Roadway					
3 input city material means — 4. —					
City wide TMB P- (5)					
City = 97.50 m					
P- (11) City = 15.6					
City = 52.50 m					
off 81.20 m — 14					
4263.6					

Continuation

14 17694.6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Const of Embankment with 8 ft/ - - - 21					
For length 1000 m					
Qty wide TMB P- (7)					
Qty = 325.28 m ³					
@ 187.50/m ³					
— 60993.00					
5) Const of USB road by provision of 6000					
or less material					
— - - - -					
Qty wide TMB					
P- (7) Qty = 84.96 m ³					
(12) Qty = 15.00 m ³					
Qty = 69.96 m ³					
@ 3113.65/m ³					
— 217789.00					
6) Provision of 1000					
and compaction of USB					
— - - - -					
Qty wide TMB P- (7) Qty = 143.45 m ³					
(12) Qty = 56.24 m ³					
Qty = 199.69 m ³					
@ 3786.74/m ³ — 756174.00					

Continuation

Rs 1052650.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 > Cost of Un-reinforced Cement concrete pavement 11' x 10' x 8" approx - do - 82 Qty with TMBP - (13) Qty = 270.00 m ³ @ Rs 8342.27/m ³ = Rs 2252413.00					
8 > provision of laying of typical masonry laboratory station 6' x 1' - do - 85 Qty with TMBP - (13) Qty = 2 m ³ @ Rs 11889.12/each = Rs 23778.00 Rs 332884.00 less 10% below approx (-) Rs 33288.40 Rs 299595.60 less provision (-) Rs 71259.30 provision Rs 228336.30 Total Rs 228336.00					
Continuation					